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TROFEO SANTA CLARA NUOTO 2004
risultati ufficiali:

GARA N° 1 - 50 S.L. ASSOLUTE
1° CONSOLANDI LARA 82 D.D.S 26 91 9
2° STRASSERA LAURA 83 Amatori Nuoto Savona 28 41 7
3° RAGOSA GLORIA 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 28 54 6
4° FIRENZE ERIKA 85 R.N.Lavagna '90 28 71 5
5° ERCOLI FEDERICA 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 29 86 4
6° MAMMI ELISA 88 Sportiva Sturla 29 90 3
7° RICCIARDI BIANCA 89 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 30 26 2
8° GALAZZO LETIZIA 86 Libertas Audax  Spezia 30 99 1
9° NAVALESI ELEONORA 89 Libertas Audax  Spezia 31 68

10° FERRANDO ILARIA 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 31 76
11° MINUZ LOREDANA 86 Rari Nantes Trento 31 92
12° MOSCATELLI CHIARA 86 La Fratellanza PonteX 32 07
13° MORETTI MARTINA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 32 21
14° BECCATI DEBORAH 87 Rari Nantes Trento 32 31
15° VOGNI SIMONA 88 Sportiva Sturla 32 54
16° POZZOLO MARTINA 87 A.S. Santa Clara 32 55
17° CAMOIRANO BRENDA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 32 99
18° FERRANDO CHIARA 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 33 19
19° BRUZZO FEDERICA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 33 47
20° DEL MONTE ELENA 87 Polisport. Sangiulianese 34 23
21° POMPEI MARTINA 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 34 48
22° ALPIGIANI BENEDETTA 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 34 56
23° ROMILLO NOEMI 87 Novara Nuoto 1968 34 87
24° FAZZINI ELISA 89 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 35 31
25° SCALA FEDERICA 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 36 04
26° TORCIGLIANI GIULIA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 37 28
27° SOBRINO CAROLINA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 37 76

GARA N° 1 -  50 S.L. FEMMINILI RAGAZZE
1° BRIGNOLI JESSICA 90 Soncino Sporting Club 29 65 9
2° VOLPE CECILIA 91 Genova Nuoto 30 03 7
3° MAZZUCCHELLI  VALENTINA 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 30 22 6
4° NANEI MARTINA 91 Polisport. Sangiulianese 30 47 5
5° RIBECHINI SARA 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 30 57 4
6° BURGIO LAILA 90 Amatori Nuoto Savona 30 59 3
7° BAGNONE GIULIA 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 31 09 2
8° RAINERO GLORIA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 31 27 1
9° DE VINCENZI ALICE 90 Chiavari Nuoto 31 38

10° PETTAZZI FRANCESCA 91 A.S.Multedo 1961 31 43
11° PEREGO ARIANNA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 31 47
12° ARIZZI GIULIA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31 59
13° FROLI ANNA 91 Polisport. Sangiulianese 31 66
14° TOSI LINDA 91 Novara Nuoto 1968 31 71
15° BAILONI TANIA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 31 76
16° FAVILLI SAMIA 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 31 80
17° CALLEGARI ALESSIA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 32 07
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18° CRISTOFOLI ALICE 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 32 20
19° SALA ELENA MARZIA 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 32 35
20° CAMPISI CHIARA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 32 97
21° DAMONTE SARA 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 33 15
22° HAZINI MARTINA 90 A.S. Santa Clara 33 18
23° ROGGIO SILVIA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 33 24
24° PERINI ALESSANDRA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 33 47
25° MONGIARDINO MARTINA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 33 51
26° AMBROSINI LINDA 90 Libertas Audax  Spezia 33 67
27° GIORDANO VALERIA 91 Centro Nuoto Sestri 33 71
28° BERTORELLO IRENE 90 Sportiva Sturla 33 80
29° TIEVOLI GIULIA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 34 02
30° CARDILLO MARTINA 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 34 02
31° ZANONI MONICA 91 Novara Nuoto 1968 34 12
32° BOVONE MATILDE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34 35
33° TORRISI SIMONA 90 Libertas Audax  Spezia 34 44
34° SULIS JESSICA 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 34 44
35° BELLESI FRANCESCA 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 34 76
36° FILIPPI FRANCESCA 90 A.S. Santa Clara 34 83
37° LAZZARA GIORGIA 90 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 34 84
38° CURCIO DANIELA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 35 10
39° LONGO GIADA 91 Doria Nuoto  Loano 35 17
40° LUCIANER STEFANIA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 36 06
41° MONTANA GIULIA 90 Centro Nuoto Sestri 36 54
42° CAVALIERI CAMILLA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 36 99

GARA N° 1 - 50 S.L. FEMMINILI ESA NATE ' 92
1° POLETTI MARIKA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 31 49 9
2° PERICU ELEONORA 92 Genova Nuoto 31 74 7
3° GIAVANI MARTINA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 31 85 6
4° LOMBARDO LINDA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 31 88 5
5° MARUZZO SIMONA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 32 04 4
6° MARINO FRANCESCA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 32 89 3
7° VOLPI LAURA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 34 12 2
8° DETASSIS CRISTINA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 34 29 1
9° FAZZINI NICOLE 92 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 34 98

10° MARAGLIANO SILVIA 92 Sportiva Pontecarrega 35 34
11° GODIO CHIARA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 36 17
12° VOLPI MARTA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 36 25
13° MACCIOLLI CECILIA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 36 29
14° SPAGNOLI NELLA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 36 34
15° MARINO ELENA 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 36 80
16° SCASSO ELENA 92 Genova Nuoto 37 36
17° CROCE CHIARA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38 79
18° DEPEDRI LAURA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 39 09
19° GALLINO SILVIA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 41 31

GARA N° 1 - 50 S.L. FEMMINILI ESA NATE ' 93
1° NAVALESI CRISTINA 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33 12 9
2° MORANI CLAUDIA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33 84 7
3° MERELLO LAURA 93 Genova Nuoto 34 71 6
4° PEDERIVA NADIA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 34 71 5
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5° PARODI ELISABETTA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 35 49 4
6° GIUSTO GIORGIA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 36 23 3
7° ALBESIANO MARTA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 36 71 2
8° SCIBETTA YLENIA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37 90 1
9° LASAGNA JESSICA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 38 28

10° MARCHESE CHIARA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 38 62
11° GHIRLANDA MICHELA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 39 63
12° FIOR GIULIA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43 65
13° SPOSARO CHIARA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 squalificata

GARA N° 2 - 50 S.L MASCHILI ASSOLUTI
1° ZUCCARINO LORENZO 85 Rari Nantes Spezia 25 74 9
2° RATTO NICOLA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 26 30 7
3° PAGAN PIERPAOLO 87 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 26 91 6
4° ZEC STEFANO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 27 47 5
5° FASSONE ALBERTO 85 Rari Nantes Arenzano 27 67 4
6° BOCCHICCHIO MAURO 73 La Fratellanza PonteX 28 06 3
7° MASSONE MARCO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 28 36 2
8° BOMMARITO GIOVANNI 85 A.S.Multedo 1959 28 50 1
9° CALLEGARI PAOLO 87 Rari Nantes Trento 30 49

10° OLIVIERI DANIELE 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 31 17
11° FARACE ALESSANDRO 87 Rari Nantes Trento 31 47
12° SPEZIALE ANTONIO 86 Centro Nuoto Sestri 32 34
13° LAIACONA WALTER 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri squalificato

GARA N° 2 - 50 S.L MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 89/88
1° BELTRAME FILIPPO 88 Doria Nuoto  Loano 24 40 9
2° MERLIN MATTEO 88 Soncino Sporting Club 25 70 7
3° REALIS LUC MICHELE 88 Rari Nantes Trento 25 83 6
4° GALLETTI GIULIO 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 27 12 5
5° NORANDO NICOLO' 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 27 72 4
6° GAROFOLI MATTIA 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 28 00 3
7° STRANO LUCA 88 Libertas Audax  Spezia 28 02 2
8° MOMI MARCELLO 89 Novara Nuoto 1968 28 12 1
9° VASSALLO CHRISTIAN 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 28 34

10° REPELLINI MICHELE 89 Doria Nuoto  Loano 28 43
11° COSCI PIERNICOLA 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 28 58
12° FANELLI FLAVIO 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 28 78
13° FADELI GILLES 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 28 91
14° BARAGONA FILIPPO 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 29 07
15° BERTELLI DAVIDE 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 29 10
16° D'ASTE GIUSEPPE 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 29 25
17° BORZONASCA ALESSIO 89 Libertas Audax  Spezia 29 30
18° LUPO GIULIANO 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 29 61
19° DEL SARTO ANDREA 88 Polisport. Sangiulianese 29 97
20° MEROTTO LORENZO 88 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30 36
21° INNOCENTI LUCA 89 Rari Nantes Trento 30 37
22° ROBICHAUD ANDREW 89 Libertas Audax  Spezia 30 52
23° BROLPASINO IVAN 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 30 57
24° GOLDERER ERIC 88 Sportiva Sturla 31 43
25° NANEI FRANCESCO 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 33 12
26° SPEZIALE ANDREA 89 Centro Nuoto Sestri 33 49
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27° COMINCIOLI ANDREA 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 squalificata

GARA N° 2 - 50 S.L MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 90
1° DARRETTA GIULIO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 28 37 9
2° DUGHETTI FILIPPO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 29 29 7
3° GRILLO LUCA 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 29 39 6
4° BERTOLDI ERMANNO 90 Rari Nantes Trento 29 60 5
5° SEVERINI SIMONE 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 29 71 4
6° ORECCHIA GIULIO 90 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30 02 3
7° ROMENI ALESSIO 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 30 42 2

GARA N° 2 - 50 S.L MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 91
1° LANZA MATTEO 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 28 69 9
2° MONTUORI LUCA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 29 62 7
3° FACCHINI ALESSIO 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 30 86 6
4° BROCCA CRISTIAN 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 32 80 5
5° TOMASI LEONARDO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 33 22 4
6° RANALDI ALESSANDRO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 33 84 3
7° COSTA ANDREA 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 33 95 2
8° ROBICHAUD STEPHEN 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 35 18 1
9° SICA PAOLO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 35 80

10° FENU MATTEO 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 36 76
11° PERLO LUCA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 37 02
12° BONIFACINI MATTIA 91 Doria Nuoto  Loano 37 38
13° ZABEO LUCA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38 93

GARA N° 2 - 50 S.L MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 92

1° URRU ALESSIO 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 30 50 9
2° QUARTARARO ANDREA 92 Doria Nuoto  Loano 30 73 7
3° BERTELLI MARCO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 30 90 6
4° BAGHINO MATTIA 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 31 25 5
5° LANERI ANGELO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 33 22 4
6° CHIOSSONE STEFANO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 34 28 3
7° BOTERO NICOLO' 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 34 43 2
8° BORGHESE MATTEO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 35 07 1
9° VALLE SERGIO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 35 53

10° GIOVANNONI LORENZO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 35 46
11° BUCCINI SAVERIO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 36 54
12° COBIANCHI SIMONE 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 35 20
13° IANESELLI DANIELE 92 Rari Nantes Trento 37 08
14° LAGOMARSINI ALESSANDRO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 37 71
15° BERTOLDI FEDERICO 92 Rari Nantes Trento 41 94
16° SEGATTA MATTIA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 42 48

GARA N° 3 - 50 RANA ASSOLUTE
1° BERSANO LUCIA 88 Genova Nuoto 36 18 9
2° POLI FRANCESCA 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 36 39 7
3° NOCENTINI SILVIA 91 Sportiva Sturla 39 08 6
4° MINETTO FEDERICA 87 Doria Nuoto  Loano 39 17 5
5° DIVANNA GIULIA 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 39 39 4
6° VILLANI VALENTINA 88 Chiavari Nuoto 39 78 3
7° OLIVIERI MATILDE 89 A.S. Santa Clara 40 65 2
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8° MANARITI ROBERTA 89 Centro Nuoto Sestri 40 78 1
9° POZZOLO MARTINA 87 A.S. Santa Clara 41 54

10° MORETTI MARTINA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 43 02
11° GIUSTI GIULIA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 43 36
12° TORCIGLIANI GIULIA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 47 33
13° POMPEI MARTINA 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 47 92
14° PESENTI ELISA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 48 31
15° SOBRINO CAROLINA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 48 90

GARA N° 4 - 50 RANA ASSOLUTI
1° ARDITO MARCO 84 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 30 73 9
2° SBRINI GIUSEPPE 84 D.D.S 31 26 7
3° CAPONETTO ENRICO 91 Chiavari Nuoto 31 78 6
4° SERAFINI LUCA 81 Rari Nantes Spezia 31 87 5
5° AQUILA CALABRO'         MANFREDI 87 Novara Nuoto 1968 32 47 4
6° ZUNINO PAOLO 86 Doria Nuoto  Loano 34 02 3
7° QUARTINO FABIO 84 Rari Nantes Arenzano 34 57 2
8° CIFFA SIMON LUCA 81 Polisport. Sangiulianese 34 63 1
9° DE GREGORI GIACOMO 88 Rari Nantes Arenzano 35 08

10° BORGA GABRIELE 89 Sportiva Sturla 35 90
11° BOMMARITO GIOVANNI 85 A.S.Multedo 1930 36 81
12° LUPO FABIO 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 38 01
13° CARPI DAVIDE 85 S.G.Andrea Doria 38 25
14° CALLEGARI PAOLO 87 Rari Nantes Trento 38 55
15° OLIVIERI DANIELE 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 41 03
16° OLIVIERI DANIELE 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 41 03
17° SPEZIALE ANTONIO 86 Centro Nuoto Sestri 41 28
18° SPEZIALE ANTONIO 86 Centro Nuoto Sestri 41 28
19° SPEZIALE ANDREA 89 Centro Nuoto Sestri 43 95
20° SPEZIALE ANDREA 89 Centro Nuoto Sestri 43 95
21° LAIACONA WALTER 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 44 29
22° LAIACONA WALTER 87 Centro Nuoto Sestri 44 29
23° CASTAGNOLA GUGLIELMO 90 R.N.Lavagna '90 49 91
24° LANATA MARCO 87 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto squalificato

GARA N° 5 - 400 S.L. ASSOLUTE
1° STRASSERA LAURA 83 Amatori Nuoto Savona 4 35 98 9
2° CONSIGLIO GIORGIA 90 A.S.Multedo 1930 4 46 64 7
3° AMICO GIULIA 87 Soncino Sporting Club 4 47 16 6
4° RAMPONI IDA 83 La Fratellanza PonteX 4 53 30 5
5° ACCOMANDO PIA 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 4 58 28 4
6° FRESIA FRANCESCA 91 Doria Nuoto  Loano 4 59 92 3
7° CIRILLO NICOLE 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5 10 60 2
8° TAGLIATTI ILARIA 89 A.S. Santa Clara 5 12 54 1
9° PINCIONE SARA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 5 12 95

10° TEDONE VALENTINA 88 A.S.Multedo 1930 5 15 13
11° DELEBI CHIARA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 5 18 17
12° BALLESTRI ILARIA 93 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 5 32 44
13° MARTINI ALICE 92 Sportiva Sturla 5 32 51
14° RASPANTI FEDERICA 92 Sportiva Sturla 6 04 75

GARA N° 6 - 400 S.L. ASSOLUTI
1° FORMENTINI MARCO 70 Chiavari Nuoto 4 03 21 9
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2° PUCE LUCA 85 Amatori Nuoto Savona 4 03 76 7
3° SCHENONE LUCA 86 S.G.Andrea Doria 4 15 74 6
4° CLAZZER FEDERICO 87 Genova Nuoto 4 16 05 5
5° STOCHINO EDOARDO 87 Chiavari Nuoto 4 19 72 4
6° PARENTINI ALESSIO 85 Libertas Audax  Spezia 4 23 40 3
7° OTTAVIANI ANDREA 85 A.S. Santa Clara 4 29 88 2
8° MARINUCCI RICCARDO 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 4 32 76 1
9° FONTANESI GIANNI 85 La Fratellanza PonteX 4 39 66

10° GAGLIARDI TOMMASO 86 Sportiva Sturla 4 40 06
11° VIANI MATTEO 90 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 4 40 85
12° MOMBELLONI PIETRO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 4 51 03
13° MICHELON NICOLAS 91 Genova Nuoto 4 52 03
14° MONTUORI LUCA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 4 53 18
15° PONZO SIMONE 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 4 53 39
16° MESSINA GIOELE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 4 54 02
17° MINETTI DAVIDE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 4 57 21
18° ODERO GIOVANNI 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 5 02 29
19° VALLE MARCO 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 5 04 78
20° TERLIZZI GIULIO 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5 06 64
21° GORETTI JACOPO 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5 11 27
22° MANCUSI ENRICO 92 Sportiva Sturla 5 11 54
23° CORDASCO RICCARDO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 5 21 27

GARA N° 7 - 100 FARF ASSOLUTE
1° LANATA CHIARA 86 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 06 76 9
2° SANNA SONIA 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 07 1 7
3° ERCOLI FEDERICA 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 08 17 6
4° GIGLIOLA MARTINA 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 09 36 5
5° FRASCHINI EVITA 85 Soncino Sporting Club 1 09 86 4
6° GALAZZO LETIZIA 86 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 11 11 3
7° MINUZ LOREDANA 86 Rari Nantes Trento 1 11 53 2
8° MAMMI ELISA 88 Sportiva Sturla 1 11 67 1
9° CORREALE CAROLA 89 Sportiva Sturla 1 12 27

10° COLOMBI ANGELA 88 Soncino Sporting Club 1 12 80
11° VELIZZONE ALESSIA 89 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 14 49
12° CORREALE MICAELA 83 Sportiva Sturla 1 14 91
13° BISCOTTI ALESSANDRA 85 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 17 12
14° BISSO MARTA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 20 22
15° MINETTO FEDERICA 87 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 20 34
16° SOLIANI ANNAMARIA 86 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 22 66
17° LEMMI ALESSIA 85 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 22 70

GARA N° 7 - 100 FARF FEMMINILI RAGAZZE
1° BRIGNOLI JESSICA 90 Soncino Sporting Club 1 09 66 9
2° BUZIO CLAUDIA 90 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 09 96 7
3° CHIMENZ NICOLE 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 10 00 6
4° BURGIO LAILA 90 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 12 02 5
5° MAZZUCCHELLI  VALENTINA 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 12 98 4
6° MARTINI CAROLINA 90 Sportiva Sturla 1 13 07 3
7° PETTAZZI FRANCESCA 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 15 29 2
8° LANATA CAMILLA 90 Sportiva Sturla 1 16 11 1
9° SENESI CAROLINA 91 Chiavari Nuoto 1 16 38
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10° GALLIA ANNA 91 Sportiva Sturla 1 17 47
11° PERASSOLO SIMONA 91 Sportiva Sturla 1 18 08
12° RAINERO GLORIA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 19 75
13° ZAPPI ALESSANDRA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 20 19
14° ROGGIO SILVIA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 1 20 56
15° BELCASTRO STEFANIA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 21 16
16° DIVANNA GIULIA 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 23 04
17° CACCIA FRANCESCA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 23 10
18° BARONTI ADRIANA 91 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 23 80
19° CAVALIERI CAMILLA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 27 71
20° LUNETTA LUCIA 90 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 1 44 99

GARA N° 7 - 100 FARF FEMMINILI ESA NATE ' 92
1° VIRGILIO ILARIA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 19 28 9
2° MARINO FRANCESCA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 23 52 7
3° MACCIONI ROSSELLA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 25 96 6
4° MARTINI ALICE 92 S.S.Sturla 1 26 58 5
5° ROSIGNOLO ALESSIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 1 27 44 4
6° ROGGI ZELINDA 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 27 56 3
7° MARTINO KATIA 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 27 95 2
8° CASTAGNINO GIORGIA 92 Genova Nuoto 1 29 39 1
9° MARAGLIANO SILVIA 92 Sportiva Pontecarrega 1 35 14

GARA N° 7 - 100 - FARF FEMMINILI ESA NATE ' 93
1° TORRISI ELSA 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 16 16 9
2° GUERRA MARTINA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 19 14 7
3° MEROTTO FEDERICA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 20 72 6
4° IANNICELLI FEDERICA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 23 94 5
5° DI GIORGIO MICHELA 93 Genova Nuoto 1 24 77 4
6° BOVERO DINA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 26 41 3
7° DE CAMILLI CAMILLA 93 R.N.San Fruttuoso 1 28 82 2
8° GURRIERI GIULIA 93 R.N.San Fruttuoso 1 33 96 1
9° SARZANINI NAOMI 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 34 05

10° MARCHESE CHIARA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 36 83
11° GALLIA NORA 93 Sportiva Sturla 1 36 88
12° MANGANO SUSANNA 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 37 03

GARA N° 8 - 100 FARF MASCHILI ASSOLUTI
1° MARTINELLI EROS 83 Soncino Sporting Club 1 00 14 9
2° TORRISI WALTER 87 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 00 33 6,5
2° RIVELLINI ALESSANDRO 82 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 00 33 6,5
4° TORTAROLO GIORGIO 87 Sportiva Sturla 1 00 95 5
5° FORTE FEDERICO 85 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 00 99 4
6° MASSONE MARCO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 1 01 44 3
7° COCCAGLIO PIERANGELO 85 Soncino Sporting Club 1 03 14 2
8° ZEC STEFANO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 1 03 98 1
9° MARINI FEDERICO 84 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 04 21

10° PENNACCHIO PAOLO 87 Soncino Sporting Club 1 05 40
11° BOCCOTTI STEFANO 87 Soncino Sporting Club 1 05 85
12° TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 06 30
13° CARUANA FRANCESCO 86 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 08 01
14° GAGLIARDI TOMMASO 86 Sportiva Sturla 1 08 97
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GARA N° 8 - 100 FARF MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 89/88
1° GUGLIOTTA GIANLUCA 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 02 12 9
2° FERRARI SIMONE 88 Soncino Sporting Club 1 02 20 7
3° GIARRIZZO LUCA 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 02 74 6
4° FENIALDI ANDREA 88 Chiavari Nuoto 1 03 32 5
5° VERGASSOLA ANDREA 88 Sportiva Sturla 1 03 85 4
6° BERTELLI DAVIDE 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 05 51 3
7° STRANO LUCA 88 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 06 08 2
8° RUNCI FRANCESCO 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 06 56 1
9° VASSALLO CHRISTIAN 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 07 02

10° GALLETTI GIULIO 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 08 25
11° FADELI GILLES 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 11 42
12° GAROFOLI MATTIA 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 12 51
13° COSCI PIERNICOLA 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 12 57

GARA N° 8 - 100 FARF MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 90
1° GIGLIOLA MATTEO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 04 75 9
2° FIGARI GIULIO 90 Genova Nuoto 1 07 37 7
3° MEDICI MATTIA 90 A.S.Multedo 1970 1 08 50 6
4° DARRETTA GIULIO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 1 08 75 5
5° DEL SARTO FEDERICO 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 08 81 4
6° SAVINA ANDREA 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 11 29 3
7° PATRONE JACOPO 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 13 23 2
8° FRIXIONE ALESSIO 90 Sportiva Sturla 1 13 78 1
9° BEVILACQUA ANDREA 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 14 11

10° SOLIANI GIULIO 90 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 27 24

GARA N° 8 - 100 FARF MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 91
1° LANZA MATTEO 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 06 37 9
2° VALLE MARCO 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 13 08 7
3° FIORIBELLO SIMONE 91 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 14 00 6
4° FACCHINI ALESSIO 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 14 28 5
5° PITTO VITTORIO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 15 80 4
6° GALLI JACOPO 91 Genova Nuoto 1 15 94 3
7° MICHELON NICOLAS 91 Genova Nuoto 1 16 84 2
8° GRISENTI MASSIMO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 1 18 11 1
9° PASTRANO NICOLA 91 R.N.San Fruttuoso 1 18 38

10° RISSO ROBERTO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 19 40
11° CAPPELLO DANIELE 91 A.S. Santa Clara 1 22 21
12° FUSCO GIAN LUCA 91 A.S. Santa Clara 1 31 71

GARA N° 8 - 100 FARF MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 92
1° URRU ALESSIO 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 12 98 9
2° BERTELLI MARCO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 14 51 7
3° BAGHINO MATTIA 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 15 49 6
4° NONNIS CLAUDIO 92 Genova Nuoto 1 20 06 5
5° PROPERZI LUCA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 20 67 4
6° BOTERO NICOLO' 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 21 56 3
7° LANERI ANGELO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 23 17 2
8° RATTO ALESSIO 92 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 23 85 1
9° ZERILLI NICOLO' 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 24 11

10° SAVALLI GIANMARCO 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 24 49
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11° GIACCHINO DIEGO 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 26 74
12° MARCHELLI FILIPPO 92 R.N.San Fruttuoso 1 27 84
13° INTERRANTE MARCO 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 28 49
14° ILLIANO DAVIDE 92 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 28 97
15° BUCCINI SAVERIO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 34 75

GARA N° 9 - 200 DORSO ASSOLUTE
1° PERCIVALE FEDERICA 88 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 25 65 9
2° RICCIARDI ELISA 88 Genova Nuoto 2 29 50 7
3° MARICONTI CHIARA 88 Soncino Sporting Club 2 29 80 6
4° GALANZI MANUELA 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 31 74 5
5° GISPERTI CAMILLA 90 Soncino Sporting Club 2 33 15 4
6° HAZINI MARTINA 90 A.S. Santa Clara 2 40 42 3
7° MONGIARDINO MARTINA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 42 88 2
8° MOLLI MIRIAM 83 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 46 66 1
9° INGALDO VERONICA 86 Centro Nuoto Sestri 2 50 83

10° SPOSARO CHIARA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 51 96
11° SPOSARO CHIARA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 51 96
12° TAGLIATTI ILARIA 89 A.S. Santa Clara 2 55 51
13° PENZO MELINDA 90 Sportiva Sturla 2 56 07
14° BURELLO SILVIA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 57 09
15° RAINERO ROBERTA 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 57 28
16° SCAPPIN SIMONA 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 58 57
17° BRIASCO ELISA 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 59 89
18° MONDINI CHIARA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 3 00 15
19° MACCIOLLI CECILIA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 3 00 29
20° BENEVOLO CHIARA 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 3 01 12
21° PARODI SARA 92 Sportiva Sturla 3 01 26
22° GALLIA NORA 93 Sportiva Sturla 3 07 41
23° PARODI GAIA 92 A.S. Santa Clara 3 15 29
24° PERRERA SILVIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 3 16 07
25° SALA ELENA MARZIA 91 S.G.Andrea Doria SQUAL.

GARA N° 10 - 200 DORSO ASSOLUTI
1° MASSARDO MARCELLO 86 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 12 05 9
2° DAVANZO ANDREA 84 Rari Nantes Spezia 2 12 30 7
3° CONTI JACOPO 87 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 17 30 6
4° MANZONE MARCO 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 27 44 5
5° OTTAVIANI ANDREA 85 A.S. Santa Clara 2 28 03 4
6° ROSATI ANDREA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 30 21 3
7° VALENTINI GIANLUCA 88 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 30 39 2
8° CAVAZZONI LORENZO 87 Sportiva Sturla 2 31 71 1
9° ROBICHAUD ANDREW 89 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 36 02

10° BARAGONA FILIPPO 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 38 18
11° COMINCIOLI ANDREA 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 41 19
12° TRAVERSO ALESSIO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 47 32
13° TRIPODI MATTEO 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 52 03
14° BONGIOVANNI ANDREA 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 52 52
15° MANCUSI ENRICO 92 Sportiva Sturla 2 55 18
16° FUSCO GIAN LUCA 91 A.S. Santa Clara 2 58 84
17° MARRE' BRUNENGHI LUCA 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 3 01 79
18° FRIXIONE FEDERICO 92 Sportiva Sturla 3 05 97
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19° MONGIARDINO GIUSEPPE 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 3 09 76

GARA N° 11 - 100 RANA ASSOLUTE
1° POLI FRANCESCA 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 19 65 9
2° MERELLO MICOL 89 Sportiva Sturla 1 24 38 7
3° DELLEPIANE LAURA 88 Sportiva Sturla 1 25 41 6
4° VOGNI SIMONA 88 Sportiva Sturla 1 28 15 5
5° MANARITI ROBERTA 89 Centro Nuoto Sestri 1 29 58 4
6° OLIVIERI MATILDE 89 A.S. Santa Clara 1 31 26 3
7° POZZOLO MARTINA 87 A.S. Santa Clara 1 31 65 2
8° DELEBI CHIARA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 33 44 1
9° TEDONE VALENTINA 88 A.S.Multedo 1930 1 34 69

10° ROMILLO NOEMI 87 Novara Nuoto 1968 1 35 00
11° MUCARIA DARIA 89 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 1 36 06
12° SOBRINO CAROLINA 88 Centro Nuoto Sestri 1 48 32

GARA N° 11 - 100 RANA FEMMINILI RAGAZZE
1° BONCORE CLIZIA 90 Genova Nuoto 1 20 29 9
2° RIBECHINI SARA 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 20 30 7
3° NOCENTINI SILVIA 91 Sportiva Sturla 1 24 06 6
4° ROLLERO CAMILLA 91 Genova Nuoto 1 24 08 5
5° DIVANNA GIULIA 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 26 11 4
6° ZAPPI ALESSANDRA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 26 12 3
7° IOSI VERA 91 Soncino Sporting Club 1 26 60 2
8° TRAVERSO IRENE 91  Foltzer Nuoto 1 28 34 1
9° BELCASTRO STEFANIA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 28 87

10° COSENTINO MANUELA 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 29 46
11° CALERO ALICE 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 30 90
12° TIEVOLI GIULIA 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 31 74
13° ZANONI MONICA 91 Novara Nuoto 1968 1 31 79
14° CALLEGARI ALESSIA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 1 32 14
15° CAMPISI CHIARA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 33 61
16° GIUSTI GIULIA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 34 46
17° SULIS JESSICA 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 37 14
18° DEVOLI GEA 90 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 38 53
19° COLOMBO VIRGINIA 90 Sportiva Sturla 1 40 19

GARA N° 11 - 100 RANA FEMMINILI ESA NATI ' 92
1° VERDURI DEBORA 92 Genova Nuoto 1 22 83 9
2° OLIVARI VALENTINA 92 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 23 02 7
3° MARUZZO SIMONA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 1 26 93 6
4° AVERAIMO MARTINA 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 32 33 5
5° CASTAGNINO GIORGIA 92 Genova Nuoto 1 32 87 4
6° MOMBELLI ALLEEN 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 36 06 3
7° RASPANTI FEDERICA 92 Sportiva Sturla 1 37 75 2
8° SPAGNOLI NELLA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 1 37 83 1
9° MARTINO KATIA 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 38 72

10° SCASSO ELENA 92 Genova Nuoto 1 39 49
11° MACCIONI ROSSELLA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 40 49
12° TRUCCHI ELEONORA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 1 40 49
13° LAI GIADA 92 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 40 97
14° RONCO CAMILLA 92 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 1 42 24
15° BONFANTE GIORGIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 1 42 42
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16° MARINO ELENA 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 46 65
17° GALLINO SILVIA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 48 90
18° CROCE CHIARA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 49 90
19° BEVILACQUA SARA 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 50 58

GARA N° 11 - 100 RANA FEMMINILI ESA NATI ' 93
1° TORRISI ELSA 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 31 35 9
2° SCARCELLA ILARIA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 33 22 7
3° CORDASCO GIADA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 33 42 6
4° BOVERO DINA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 34 24 5
5° CARRARO MARTINA 93 Genova Nuoto 1 34 28 4
6° SICCARDI ANNA 93 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 35 69 3
7° BALLESTRI SONIA 93 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 1 36 24 2
8° PEDERIVA NADIA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 1 36 82 1
9° LUCIANER SABRINA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 1 41 91

10° DAMONTE ELENA 93 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 41 92
11° DIMATTEO VANESSA 93 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 43 56
12° MANUELLO GIORGIA 93 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 1 45 00
13° GELLI ILARIA 93 Genova Nuoto 1 47 20
14° BAZZANELLA MONICA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 1 47 24
15° GUIDOTTI ELISA 93 Sportiva Sturla 1 50 48
16° GHIRLANDA MICHELA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 50 73
17° LASAGNA JESSICA 93 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 55 22
18° BIRINGHELLI ILARIA 93 Genova Nuoto 2 05 30

GARA N° 12 - 100 RANA ASSOLUTI
1° SBRINI GIUSEPPE 84 D.D.S 1 07 83 9
2° ARDITO MARCO 84 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 09 80 7
3° AQUILA CALABRO'         MANFREDI 87 Novara Nuoto 1968 1 10 57 6
4° FACCHI NICOLA 87 Soncino Sporting Club  1 11 21 5
5° SERAFINI LUCA 81 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 12 91 4
6° REBOLLINI DAVIDE 87 Genova Nuoto 1 12 93 3
7° CIFFA SIMON LUCA 81 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 13 67 2
8° PARENTINI ALESSIO 85 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 15 29 1
9° QUARTINO FABIO 84 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 15 71

10° NOCENTINI DAVIDE 87 Sportiva Sturla 1 18 67
11° CARPI DAVIDE 85 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 24 57
12° CALLEGARI PAOLO 87 Rari Nantes Trento 1 25 35
13° LANATA MARCO 87 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto SQUAL.

GARA N° 12 - 100 RANA MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 89/88
1° DEORI LUCA 88 Soncino Sporting Club 1 16 75 9
2° BORZONASCA ALESSIO 89 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 17 45 7
3° BORGA GABRIELE 89 Sportiva Sturla 1 17 60 6
4° MANCUSI ANDREA 89 Sportiva Sturla 1 21 76 5
5° ODERO GIOVANNI 88 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 23 47 4
6° LUPO FABIO 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 23 53 3
7° DE GREGORI GIACOMO 88 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 23 71 2
8° RIZZO MATTEO 88 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 24 24 1
9° LUPO GIULIANO 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 27 43

10° GUIDOTTI ALESSIO 89 Sportiva Sturla 1 28 12
11° MEROTTO LORENZO 88 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 30 24

FEDELI GILLES 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 SQUAL.
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GARA N° 12 - 100 RANA MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 90
1° NICOLAI FRANCESCO 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 15 45 9
2° DUGHETTI FILIPPO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 18 46 7
3° ORECCHIA GIULIO 90 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 18 99 6
4° CALEVO JACOPO 90 Chiavari Nuoto 1 19 20 5
5° BERTOLDI ERMANNO 90 Rari Nantes Trento 1 22 26 4
6° DI ROSA MATTEO 90 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 23 83 3
7° FORMICA PIETRO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 25 31 2
8° MARCHESI PIERO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 1 25 78 1
9° CECCHINI SIMONE 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 1 27 88

GARA N° 12 - 100  RANA MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 91
1° DABOVE LUCA 91 Sportiva Sturla 1 24 52 9
2° DELPINO LUCA 91 Chiavari Nuoto 1 24 99 7
3° FASSONE MARCO 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 25 42 6
4° PICCO MATTEO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 26 48 5
5° MASCIA LUCA 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 26 53 4
6° PINZA MICHELE 91 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 27 44 3
7° COSTA ANDREA 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 32 85 2
8° CHIORRA CAMILLO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 33 79 1
9° RANALDI ALESSANDRO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 1 36 44

10° BROCCA CRISTIAN 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 38 10
11° PICCO SEBASTIANO 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 1 39 09
12° PRASCIOLU SAVERIO 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 40 53
13° ZABEO LUCA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 41 22
14° VITALI GIOELE 91 Sportiva Sturla 1 45 33
15° SICA PAOLO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 1 50 69

GARA N° 12 - 100 RANA MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 92
1° BERTELLI MARCO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 23 20 9
2° MAZZOTTA MATTEO 92 Genova Nuoto 1 23 98 7
3° MURTHAG STEFANO 92 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 28 18 6
4° SAVALLI GIANMARCO 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 29 36 5
5° MORASSO ENRICO 92 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 29 75 4
6° LA VIA GABRIELE 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 30 04 3
7° ROGNA MATTEO 92 La Fratellanza PonteX 1 30 75 2
8° ROSSI PIETRO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 30 79 1
9° DE GREGORI PIERRE 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1 31 27

10° CONTESTABILE  SAMUEL 92 Doria Nuoto  Loano 1 33 00
11° ALCAMISI MATTEO 92 Genova Nuoto 1 33 25
12° TRABUCCO DAVIDE 92 A.S. Santa Clara 1 35 55
13° TAGLIAFICO PIETRO 92 A.S. Santa Clara 1 36 03
14° BERTOLINI VALERIO 92 A.S. Santa Clara 1 36 09
15° MUTOLO STEFANO 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 41 13
16° MARRE' BRUNENGHI LUCA 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 41 25
17° ROBICHAUD JAMES 92 Libertas Audax  Spezia 1 42 00
18° RUMOLO GIORGIO 92 Genova Nuoto 1 43 90
19° CASANOVA F.TIZIANO 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 1 44 28
20° BUCCINI SAVERIO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 45 13
21° LAGOMARSINI ALESSANDRO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 1 48 19
22° RICCI ENRICO 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 1 48 70
23° IANESELLI DANIELE 92 Rari Nantes Trento 1 50 56
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24° SEGATTA MATTIA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 1 47 81
BERTOLDI FEDERICO 92 Rari Nantes Trento SQUAL.

GARA N° 13 - 200 S.L. ASSOLUTE
1° STRASSERA LAURA 83 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 11 40 9
2° FIRENZE ERIKA 85 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 13 16 7
3° RAGOSA GLORIA 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 13 21 6
4° AMICO GIULIA 87 Soncino Sporting Club 2 17 68 5
5° LANATA CHIARA 86 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 18 69 4
6° MAMMI ELISA 88 Sportiva Sturla 2 22 10 3
7° RAMPONI IDA 83 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 22 90 2
8° PINCIONE SARA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 25 88 1
9° ACCOMANDO PIA 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 28 85

10° CAMOIRANO BRENDA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 30 86
11° OLIVIERI MATILDE 89 A.S. Santa Clara 2 31 35
12° SOLIANI ANNAMARIA 86 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 31 36
13° TAGLIATTI ILARIA 89 A.S. Santa Clara 2 33 36
14° LEMMI ALESSIA 85 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 33 55
15° MOSCATELLI CHIARA 86 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 40 24
16° FAZZINI ELISA 89 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 41 97
17° ALPIGIANI BENEDETTA 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 43 62

GARA N° 13 - 200 S.L. FEMMINILI RAGAZZE
1° CHIMENZ NICOLE 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 18 85 9
2° GISPERTI CAMILLA 90 Soncino Sporting Club 2 20 27 7
3° CONSIGLIO GIORGIA 90 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 23 28 6
4° FAVILLI SAMIA 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 24 01 5
5° FRESIA FRANCESCA 91 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 24 64 4
6° BUZIO CLAUDIA 90 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 25 42 3
7° BURGIO LAILA 90 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 25 74 2
8° IOSI VERA 91 Soncino Sporting Club 2 25 99 1
9° FROLI ANNA 91 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 26 42

10° NANEI MARTINA 91 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 28 20
11° CELENTANO ELENA 91 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 29 84
12° PEREGO ARIANNA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 2 30 55
13° ARIZZI GIULIA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 31 20
14° BAILONI TANIA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 2 32 65
15° SCAPPIN SIMONA 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 35 64
16° GIORDANO VALERIA 91 Centro Nuoto Sestri 2 36 70
17° PERASSOLO SIMONA 91 Sportiva Sturla 2 37 87
18° BRUZZONE MARTINA 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 40 43
19° DAMONTE SERENA 90 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 40 68
20° CARDILLO MARTINA 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 42 50
21° BOVONE MATILDE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 42 73
22° GALLIA ANNA 91 Sportiva Sturla 2 43 45
23° MONDINI CHIARA 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 43 25
24° CACCIA FRANCESCA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 38 95
25° DAMONTE ELENA 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 46 78
26° PERINI ALESSANDRA 91 Rari Nantes Trento 2 46 76
27° CURCIO DANIELA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 46 11
28° LUCIANER STEFANIA 90 Rari Nantes Trento 3 02 73

GARA N° 13 - 200 S.L. FEMMINILI ESA NATI ' 92
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1° POLETTI MARIKA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 23 07 9
2° PACCAGNELLA VERONICA 92 Chiavari Nuoto 2 23 16 7
3° LOMBARDO LINDA 92 Rari Nantes Spezia 2 33 21 6
4° GIAVANI MARTINA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 35 65 5
5° VOLPI LAURA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 40 14 4
6° ROSIGNOLO ALESSIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 2 40 35 3
7° RAINERO ROBERTA 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 40 79 2
8° ROGGI ZELINDA 92 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2 41 29 1
9° VINCI MARTINA 92  Foltzer Nuoto 2 52 88

10° VOLPI MARTA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 53 02
11° PERRERA SILVIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 2 58 80
12° GODIO CHIARA 92 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 59 00
13° DETASSIS CRISTINA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 3 01 75
14° BONFANTE GIORGIA 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 3 14 59
15° DEPEDRI LAURA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 3 16 72
16° POZZOLO VIRGINIA 92 A.S. Santa Clara SQUAL

GARA N° 13 - 200 S.L. FEMMINILI ESA NATI ' 93
1° CIRILLO NICOLE 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 29 65 9
2° DI GIORGIO MICHELA 93 Genova Nuoto 2 33 77 7
3° NAVALESI CRISTINA 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2 33 89 6
4° PARODI ELISABETTA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 37 68 5
5° BALLESTRI ILARIA 93 A.N.P.I.Molassana 2000 2 44 16 4
6° MEROTTO FEDERICA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 44 51 3
7° GUAZZI MILENA 93 R.N.San Fruttuoso 2 45 00 2
8° TRUCCO DENISE 93  Foltzer Nuoto 2 45 75 1
9° SARZANINI NAOMI 93 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2 45 82

10° FADDA CAMILLA 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 48 08
11° PAPARATTO MATILDE 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 51 50
12° LUCIANER SABRINA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 2 54 64
13° SCIBETTA YLENIA 93 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 56 18
14° DAMONTE ELENA 93 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3 00 20
15° BISANTI GIORGIA 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 3 00 53
16° NUCIFORA CARLOTTA 93 S.G.Andrea Doria 3 04 67
17° BAZZANELLA MONICA 93 Rari Nantes Trento 3 05 41
18° MANUELLO GIORGIA 93 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 3 16 93

GARA N° 14 - 200 S.L. ASSOLUTI
1° PUCE LUCA 85 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1 56 60 9
2° ZUCCARINO LORENZO 85 Rari Nantes Spezia 2 01 01 7
3° STOCHINO EDOARDO 87 Chiavari Nuoto 2 02 06 6
4° SCHENONE LUCA 86 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 06 83 5
5° ZEC STEFANO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 2 07 21 4
6° MASSONE MARCO 87 A.S. Santa Clara 2 07 87 3
7° ALBERICO MATTIA 87 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 09 67 2
8° FONTANESI GIANNI 85 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 11 97 1
9° RATTO NICOLA 87 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 12 42

10° GAGLIARDI TOMMASO 86 Sportiva Sturla 2 14 35
11° GRASSI LUCA 87 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 14 82
12° TORTAROLO GIORGIO 87 Sportiva Sturla 2 19 93
13° FARACE ALESSANDRO 87 Rari Nantes Trento 2 32 58

GARA N° 14 - 200 S.L. MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 89/88
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1° FENIALDI ANDREA 88 Chiavari Nuoto 2 05 23 9
2° POLI ALEX 89 Soncino Sporting Club 2 08 04 7
3° FERRARI SIMONE 88 Soncino Sporting Club 2 09 28 6
4° VERGASSOLA ANDREA 88 Sportiva Sturla 2 10 22 5
5° GIARRIZZO LUCA 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 10 31 3,5
5° PARODI LUCA 89 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 10 31 3,5
7° GUGLIOTTA GIANLUCA 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 11 27 2
8° MERLIN MATTEO 88 Soncino Sporting Club 2 11 42 1
9° REALIS LUC MICHELE 88 Rari Nantes Trento 2 11 66

10° BAGHINO ANDREA 89 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 11 85
11° MARINUCCI RICCARDO 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 12 49
12° RUNCI FRANCESCO 88 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 13 82
13° FADELI GILLES 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 18 84
14° BERTELLI DAVIDE 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 21 04
15° NORANDO NICOLO' 89 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 21 11
16° DEL SARTO ANDREA 88 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 23 53
17° MANCUSI ANDREA 89 Sportiva Sturla 2 25 51
18° MOMI MARCELLO 89 Novara Nuoto 1968 2 27 42
19° COMINCIOLI ANDREA 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 27 56
20° GUIDOTTI ALESSIO 89 Sportiva Sturla 2 32 28
21° NANEI FRANCESCO 89 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 35 70

GARA N° 14 - 200 S.L. MASCHILI RAG NATI ' 90
1° GIGLIOLA MATTEO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 07 55 9
2° VIANI MATTEO 90 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 14 94 7
3° CALEVO JACOPO 90 Chiavari Nuoto 2 15 40 6
4° MEDICI MATTIA 90 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 15 42 5
5° DARRETTA GIULIO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 2 17 11 4
6° DEL SARTO FEDERICO 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 18 71 3
7° SEVERINI SIMONE 90 Polisport. Sangiulianese 2 20 96 2
8° LOMBARDO GUIDO 90 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 27 62 1
9° SOLIANI GIULIO 90 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 34 29

10° MARCHESI PIERO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 2 36 55
11° CORDASCO RICCARDO 90 A.S. Santa Clara 2 38 55

GARA N° 14 - 200 S.L. MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 91
1° CAPONETTO ENRICO 91 Chiavari Nuoto 2 13 98 9
2° LANZA MATTEO 91 A.S.Multedo 1930 2 16 55 7
3° MONTUORI LUCA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 19 45 6
4° MINETTI DAVIDE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 22 88 5
5° MESSINA GIOELE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2 23 73 4
6° FACCHINI ALESSIO 91 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 28 40 3
7° GORETTI JACOPO 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 29 76 2
8° TERLIZZI GIULIO 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 30 44 1
9° DI GIOIA SIMONE 91 Genova Nuoto 2 31 08

10° MASCIA LUCA 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 31 89
11° FIORIBELLO SIMONE 91 Rari Nantes Spezia 2 33 17
12° PINZA MICHELE 91 Rari Nantes Spezia 2 34 05
13° PITTO VITTORIO 91 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 34 36
14° GRISENTI MASSIMO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 2 35 19
15° BROCCA CRISTIAN 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 44 09
16° COSTA ANDREA 91 S.S. Rapallo Nuoto 2 44 48
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17° PERLO LUCA 91 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 46 93
18° RANALDI ALESSANDRO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 2 49 31
19° TOMASI LEONARDO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 2 50 71
20° DELLEPIANE GIULIO 91 La Fratellanza PonteX 2 55 33
21° ROBICHAUD STHEPEN 91 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 56 27
22° SICA PAOLO 91 Rari Nantes Trento 3 00 06
23° FENU MATTEO 91 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3 14 18

GARA N° 14 - 200 S.L. MASCHILI ESA NATI ' 92
1° BERRO DYLAN 92 Doria Nuoto  Loano 2 32 44 9
2° NONNIS CLAUDIO 92 Genova Nuoto 2 33 41 7
3° LANERI ANGELO 92 R.N.Lavagna '90 2 33 80 6
4° GIACCHINO DIEGO 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 35 30 5
5° INTERRANTE MARCO 92 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2 36 58 4
6° ROSSI PIETRO 92 R.N.Arenzano 2 40 96 3
7° MASU LORENZO 92  Foltzer Nuoto 2 41 67 2
8° LA VIA GABRIELE 92 S.G.Andrea Doria 2 42 98 1
9° FRIXIONE FEDERICO 92 Sportiva Sturla 2 43 83

10° VALLE SERGIO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 46 01
11° BORGHESE MATTEO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 46 25
12° CHIOSSONE STEFANO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 2 50 84
13° ROBICHAUD JAMES 92 Libertas Audax  Spezia 2 53 83
14° IANESELLI DANIELE 92 Rari Nantes Trento 2 58 42
15° REPETTO FRANCESCO 92 A.S. Santa Clara 2 58 55
16° MARASSI ALESSIO 92 A.S.Bordighera Nuoto 3 02 18
17° GIOVANNONI LORENZO 92 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3 02 75
18° BERTOLDI FEDERICO 92 Rari Nantes Trento 3 34 71
19° SEGATTA MATTIA 92 Rari Nantes Trento 3 49 35 

GARA N° 15 - 400 MISTI ASSOLUTE
1° MACCIO' CRYSTELE 88 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5 21 45 9
2° GIGLIOLA MARTINA 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 5 22 75 7
3° FRASCHINI EVITA 85 Soncino Sporting Club 5 28 74 6
4° CORREALE CAROLA 89 Sportiva Sturla 5 29 27 5
5° TERNA FRANCESCA 87 Soncino Sporting Club 5 30 37 4
6° GALANZI MANUELA 89 S.G.Andrea Doria 5 31 93 3
7° GALLI VALENTINA 88 Genova Nuoto 5 34 28 2
8° VERDURI DEBORA 92 Genova Nuoto 5 34 40 1
9° MERELLO MICOL 89 Sportiva Sturla 5 35 52

10° LANATA CAMILLA 90 Sportiva Sturla 5 47 09
11° WOLF SHARON 90 Genova Nuoto 5 47 45
12° DELLEPIANE LAURA 88 Sportiva Sturla 5 47 56
13° VERGASSOLA GIULIA 91 Sportiva Sturla 5 52 46
14° DIAMANTI ROBERTA 91 Genova Nuoto 5 58 74
15° ARIZZI GIULIA 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 6 08 41
16° VIRGILIO ILARIA 92 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 6 09 27
17° GUERRA MARTINA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 6 16 47
18° DENEVI GIULIA 92 Sportiva Sturla 6 17 33
19° SPOSARO CHIARA 93 A.S.Multedo 1930 6 21 58
20° BURELLO SILVIA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 6 38 02
21° IANNICELLI FEDERICA 93 Amatori Nuoto Savona SQUAL.

GARA N° 16 - 400 MISTI ASSOLUTI
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1° FACCHI NICOLA 87 Soncino Sporting Club 4 57 38 9
2° REBOLLINI DAVIDE 87 Genova Nuoto 5 06 88 7
3° NANNA MATTEO 91 Genova Nuoto 5 13 28 6
4° POLI ALEX 89 Soncino Sporting Club 5 16 23 5
5° BERTELLI DAVIDE 89 R.N.Lavagna '90 5 19 10 4
6° ROSATI ANDREA 89 A.S.Multedo 1930 5 20 95 3
7° TAGLIAFIERRO MARCO 87 S.G.Andrea Doria 5 25 47 2
8° NOCENTINI DAVIDE 87 Sportiva Sturla 5 33 96 1
9° MOMBELLONI PIETRO 90 S.G.Andrea Doria 5 34 36

10° MINETTI DAVIDE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 5 39 04
11° URRU ALESSIO 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 5 43 74
12° MESSINA GIOELE 91 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 5 46 48
13° ORECCHIA GIULIO 90 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 5 48 97
14° PROPERZI LUCA 92 A.S.Multedo 1930 6 08 48
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